F‘MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- FUNCTIONAL DIAGNOSIS & PHYSIOTHERAPEUTIC SKILLS
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MONTH :- DECEMBER YEAR :- 2022
SR.
NO Day DATE TIME TOPIC TEACHING METHODOLOGY NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY ,
e’
1 Friday 02-12-2022 2-3pm Msk Evaluation Diadactic Dr Parita oV K
2 Monday 05-12-2022 2-3pm Maitland theary Small Group Discussion Dr. Neetu Mahapatra @/
3 Tuesday 06-12-2022 2-3pm Exercise Tolerance Tests Cassroom teachlng'/Problern Dr Ramya Shetty
based Learning
4 | Wednesday | 07-12-2022 2-3pm Wrist special test Practical demonstration Dr Archana %
5 Friday 09-12-2022 2-3pm Msk Evaluation Diadactic Dr Parita P - ived
6 Monday 12-12-2022 2-3pm Wrist special test Practical demonstration Dr Archana %
7 Tuesday 13-12-2022 2-3pm Arterial Blood Gas Analysis Classroom teachmg'fProblem Dr Ramya Shetty W
based Learning B
8 | Wednesday 14-12-2022 2-3pm Maitland Radio- ulnar Joint Small Group Discussion Dr. Neetu Mahapatra V
'
9 Friday 16-12-2022 2-3pm Msk Evaluation Diadactic Dr Parita p. v .|¢,o‘i1f el
10 Monday 19-12-2022 2-3pm NTT Practical demonstration Dr Archana % -
Classroom teaching/Problem .
-12-202 - P i D
11 Tuesday 20-12-2022 2-3pm ulmonary Function Tests based Learning r Ramya Shetty _‘@/
12 | Wednesday 21-12-2022 2-3pm Maitland Wrist joint Small Group Discussion Dr. Neetu Mahapatra W
13 Friday 23-12-2022 2-3pm Kalternbon Theory Diadactic Dr Parita P o1 faenf
14 Monday 26-12-2022 2-3pm NTT Practical demonstration Dr Archana %
Tests for vascular Classroom teaching/Probl Q@f ¥
15| Tuesday | 27-122022 | 2-3pm tstory &/Probleci Dr Pournima Pawar
Insuffficiency based Learning
. 2 ' o,)-" L
16 | Wednesday 28-12-2022 2-3pm Maitland Figners Small Group Discussion Dr. Neetu Mahapatra /
17 Friday 30-12-2022 2-3pm Kalternbon Theory Practical demonstration Dr Parita \ P.» .ydf‘f-'f v
Pl A
P2 ’
Dr. Neetu N&hapa{ Dr Snehal Ghodey
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